ONTRAL Wz

Coaches:

e Jon Cole

e Anderson Klosner

Players (22)

NAME

Noah Andrea
Orion Bliss

Steven Cioch
Braydin Clark
Nathan Clark
Connor Dyn

John Elthorp
Salvatore Fresco
Richard Grabski
Janarious Howard
Xander Kenniston
Landen Latendress
Jayden Leon
Jonathan Macri
Peter Macri 11l
Jeremy McRedmond
Cooper Mower
Logan Myers
Nikolai Penree
Anthony Spellman
Jonathan Spellman
Brayden Youngs

e, C€Ntral Valley Academy
fauniEs) Boys 7th/8th Wrestling
2019 - 2020

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT
120

121
99

181
124
184
150
143
137
150
123
196
152
166
75

111
147
160
166
194
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