

Coaches:

- Jon Cole
- Anderson Klosner

Players (22)

Athletics Director: Jlm Mott Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St Ilion, NY, 13357 (315) 895-7471 cvalleycsd.org

NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT
Noah Andrea	Graduated	120
Orion Bliss	Graduated	
Steven Cioch	Graduated	
Braydin Clark	Graduated	121
Nathan Clark	Graduated	99
Connor Dyn	Graduated	181
John Elthorp	Graduated	124
Salvatore Fresco	Graduated	184
Richard Grabski	Graduated	150
Janarious Howard	Graduated	143
Xander Kenniston	Graduated	137
Landen Latendress	Graduated	150
Jayden Leon	Graduated	123
Jonathan Macri	Graduated	196
Peter Macri III	Graduated	152
Jeremy McRedmond	Graduated	166
Cooper Mower	Graduated	75
Logan Myers	Graduated	111
Nikolai Penree	Graduated	147
Anthony Spellman	Graduated	160
Jonathan Spellman	Graduated	166
Brayden Youngs	Graduated	194